Data Sheet
XR8051, XR8052, XR8054 Low
 C
ost, H
igh Speed R
ail-to-R
ail Am
plifiers R

drivers, and electronic white boards.
Large Signal Frequency Response at +/-5V
Ordering Information
Part Number Package MSL Rating Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Packaging Method
XR8051ASO8X SOIC-8 MSL-2 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
XR8051AST5X TSOT-5 MSL-1 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
XR8052ASO8X SOIC-8 MSL-2 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
XR8052AMP8X MSOP-8 MSL-1 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
XR8054ASO14X SOIC-14 MSL-2 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
XR8054ATP14X TSSOP-14 MSL-1 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
-9
-6
-3
0